PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE ($)
Access Points and Accessories
AP-105 Aruba 105 Wireless Access Point (Dual Radio). 695.00
AP-105-1 Aruba 105 Wireless Access Point, TAA Compliant 795.00
AP-120 Aruba 120 Wireless Access Point (802.11a/n -or- b/g/n only) 795.00
AP-121 Aruba 121 Wireless Access Point (802.11a/n -or- b/g/n only) 795.00
AP-124 Aruba 124 Wireless Access Point (802.11a/n  +  b/g/n) 995.00
AP-124-F1 Aruba 124 Wireless Access Point (802.11a/n  +  b/g/n), FIPS/TAA 1195.00
AP-125 Aruba 125 Wireless Access Point (802.11a/n  +  b/g/n) 995.00
AP-125-F1 Aruba 125 Wireless Access Point (802.11a/n  +  b/g/n), FIPS/TAA 1195.00
AP-60 Aruba 60 Wireless Access Point 295.00
AP-60-1 Aruba 60 Wireless Access Point, TAA Compliant 340.00
AP-60-F1 Aruba 60 Wireless Access Point, FIPS/TAA 340.00
AP-61 Aruba 61 Wireless Access Point 295.00
AP-61-1 Aruba 61 Wireless Access Point, TAA Compliant 340.00
AP-61-F1 Aruba 61 Wireless Access Point, FIPS/TAA 340.00
AP-65 Aruba 65 Wireless Access Point 495.00
AP-65-F1 Aruba 65 Wireless Access Point, FIPS/TAA 570.00
Price List
NORTH AMERICA PRICE LIST - EFFECTIVE July 6, 2010 - ARUBA CONFIDENTIAL
AP-65-F1 Aruba 65 Wireless Access Point, FIPS/TAA 570.00
AP-65WB
Aruba AP-65WB Dual Radio Wireless Access Point for Wall Box Integration. Product for
North American market only
495.00
AP-70 Aruba 70 Wireless Access Point 595.00
AP-70-F1 Aruba 70 Wireless Access Point, FIPS/TAA 680.00
AP-85TX Aruba 85 Outdoor Wireless AP (Ethernet) 1995.00
AP-85TX-F1 Aruba 85 Outdoor Wireless AP (Ethernet), FIPS/TAA 2295.00
AP-85FX Aruba 85 Outdoor Wireless AP (100-FX MMF), with generic/US AC cable (3m) 2495.00
AP-85FX-F1 Aruba 85 Outdoor Wireless AP (100-FX MMF), with generic/US AC cable (3m), FIPS/TAA 3295.00
AP-85FX-EU Aruba 85 Outdoor Wireless AP (100-FX MMF), with EU AC cable (3m) 2495.00
AP-85FX-EU-F1 Aruba 85 Outdoor Wireless AP (100-FX MMF), with EU AC cable (3m), FIPS/TAA 3295.00
AP-85LX Aruba 85 Outdoor Wireless AP (100-LX SMF), with generic/US AC cable (3m) 2495.00
AP-85LX-F1 Aruba 85 Outdoor Wireless AP (100-LX SMF), with generic/US AC cable (3m), FIPS/TAA 3295.00
AP-85LX-EU Aruba 85 Outdoor Wireless AP (100-LX SMF), with EU AC cable (3m) 2495.00
AP-85LX-EU-F1 Aruba 85 Outdoor Wireless AP (100-LX SMF), with EU AC cable (3m), FIPS/TAA 3295.00
AP-92
Aruba 92 Wireless Access Point, 802.11abgn, dual-band, single radio, antenna
connectors
395.00

Antenna. RP-SMA
30.00
AP-ANT-1BP
2.4-2.5GHz (3.8dBi) / 4.9-5.875GHz (5.8dBi), High-Gain Omni-Directional Detachable
Antenna. RP-SMA (Pair)
60.00
AP-ANT-2 2.4Ghz / 6.0dBi High-Gain, Omni-Directional Cylindrical - RP-SMA Connector 170.00
AP-ANT-2418 2.4-2.5Ghz (18.0dBi), High-Gain 21 Degree Directional Panel Antenna, N-Type Male.  475.00
AP-ANT-3 2.4Ghz / 5.0dBi High-Gain, Bi-Directional Patch - RP-SMA Connector 210.00
AP-ANT-4 2.4Ghz / 9.0dBi High-Gain, Directional Patch - RP-SMA Connector 170.00
AP-ANT-5 2.4Ghz / 3.5dBi Down-Tilt, Omni-Directional - RP-SMA Connector 160.00
AP-ANT-5016 4.90-5.875Ghz (16.0dBi), High-Gain 21 Degree Directional Panel Antenna, N-Type Male.   475.00
AP-ANT-6 2.4Ghz / 5.0dBi Wide-Angle 135 degree Directional - RP-SMA Connector 400.00
AP-ANT-7 2.4Ghz / 12.0dBi High-Gain Directional Patch - RP-SMA Connector 750.00
AP-ANT-8 2.4Ghz / 5.0dBi High-Gain, Omni-Directional Cylindrical - RP-SMA Connector 260.00
AP-ANT-80 2.4Ghz / 8.0dBi High-Gain, Omni-Directional Cylindrical Antenna, N-Type Connector 290.00
AP-ANT-80D
2.4-2.5GHz / 8.0dBi Omni-Directional, Cylindrical Direct AP Mount (no cable) Antenna,
N-Type Male
290.00

A200-AC-S Optional Spare Power Adapter Kit for Aruba 200 100.00
HW-CHAS
Aruba  6000 Series Base 4-Slot Chassis (Excludes Fan Tray), Unrestricted Regulatory
Domain. These products should be considered as ‘Rest of World’ products and MUST
NOT be used for deployments in the United States or Israel
1500.00
HW-CHAS-IL
Aruba  6000 Series Base 4-Slot Chassis (Excludes Fan Tray), Restricted Regulatory
Domain - IL
1500.00
HW-CHAS-US
Aruba  6000 Series Base 4-Slot Chassis (Excludes Fan Tray), Restricted Regulatory
Domain - US
1500.00
HW-FT Aruba 6000 Series Replacement Fan Tray 500.00
HW-PSU-200 Aruba 6000 Series Power Supply - 200 Watt 500.00
HW-PSU-400 Aruba 6000 Series Power Supply - 400 Watt 1000.00
LC-2G Aruba 2xGE Line Card 2000.00
LC-2G-1 Aruba 2xGE Line Card, FIPS & TAA Compliant 2300.00LC-2G-1 Aruba 2xGE Line Card, FIPS & TAA Compliant 2300.00
LC-2G-1-S Aruba 2xGE Line Card, FIPS & TAA Compliant (Spare) 2300.00
LC-2G24F Aruba 2xGE/24FE Line Card 5000.00

LC-GBIC-SX Aruba GBIC Interface Adapter - SX 500.00
LC-GBIC-T Aruba GBIC Interface Adapter - T 500.00
LC-GBIC-ZX Aruba GBIC Interface Adapter - ZX 1600.00
M3mk1-128-S
Aruba Multi-Service Controller Module Mark I, 10x 1000Base-X (SFP), 2x 10GBase-X
(XFP), (128 AP Support)
34995.00
M3mk1-S
Aruba Multi-Service Controller Module Mark I, 10x 1000Base-X (SFP), 2x 10GBase-X
(XFP), (0 AP Support)
26995.00
M3mk1-S-F1
Aruba Multi-Service Controller Module Mark I, 10x 1000Base-X (SFP), 2x 10GBase-X
(XFP), (0 AP Support), FIPS/TAA
31050.00
SC-128-C1 Aruba Supervisor Card I (128 AP Support) 15000.00
SC-128-C1-1 Aruba Supervisor Card I (128 AP Support), FIPS & TAA Compliant 17250.00
SC-128-C1-1-S Aruba Supervisor Card I (128 AP Support), FIPS & TAA Compliant (Spare) 17250.00
SC-128-C1-S Aruba Supervisor Card I (128 AP Support, Spare) 15000.00
SC-256-C2 Aruba Supervisor Card II (256 AP Support) 30000.00
SC-256-C2-1 Aruba Supervisor Card II (256 AP Support), FIPS & TAA Compliant 34500.00
SC-256-C2-1-S Aruba Supervisor Card II (256 AP Support), FIPS & TAA Compliant (Spare) 34500.00
SC-256-C2-S Aruba Supervisor Card II (256 AP Support, Spare) 30000.00
SC-48-C1 Aruba Supervisor Card I (48 AP Support) 10000.00
SC-48-C1-1 Aruba Supervisor Card I (48 AP Support), FIPS & TAA Compliant 11500.00
SC-48-C1-1-S Aruba Supervisor Card I (48 AP Support), FIPS & TAA Compliant (Spare) 11500.00
SC-48-C1-S Aruba Supervisor Card I (48 AP Support, Spare) 10000.00
SC-48-C1-UG-128 Aruba Supervisor Card I System Upgrade (48 AP to 128 AP Support) 5000.00
SFP-LX Aruba SFP - 1000Base-LX, LC connector 645.00
SFP-SX Aruba SFP - 1000Base-SX, LC Connector 395.00
SFP-TX Aruba SFP - 1000Base-T, RJ45 295.00
XFP-LR Aruba XFP - 1310nm serial pluggable XFP optic (LC) for up to 10km over SMF 4495.00
XFP-SR Aruba XFP - 850nm serial pluggable XFP optic (LC), target range 300m over MMF 2295.00
2400-E Aruba 2400-E Access Multiplexer - SPOE, GBIC GigE 3495.00
Other
AP-105-MNT Aruba 105 Access Point Mounting Kit 45.00
AP-105-MNT-C Aruba AP-105 Ceiling Rail Adapter Kit 15.00
AP-105-MNT-DC Aruba AP-105 Access Point Mounting Kit DC Pwr 45.00
AP-120-MNT Aruba 120 Series Wireless Access Point Wall / Ceiling Mounting Kit 35.00
Mounting hardware kit and product enclosure to facilitate secure wall or ceiling
AP-120-MNT-WJ
Mounting hardware kit and product enclosure to facilitate secure wall or ceiling
mounting of an Aruba AP-121 or AP-125 access point to a standard North American or
BS telecom/data port wall gang box, or to a 15/16” or 9/16” ceiling tile rail. Supports
full enclosure of the AP (with knock-out parts to allow several fixed antenna
orientations), anti tampering and optional pass-through ports that accept standard RJ-
45 structured cabling modules using custom snap-in plates. The kit includes plates
supporting Siemon or Keystone modules, as well as a blank plate.
95.00
AP-120-MNT-CV AP-120 Cover Kit 55.00
AP-60-MNT Aruba 60/61 Wireless Access Point Wall / Ceiling Mounting Kit 35.00
AP-65-MNT Aruba 65 Wireless Access Point Wall / Ceiling / Desktop Mounting Kit 35.00
AP-65-MNT-WJ Aruba 65 Wireless Access Point Wall-Jack Kit 95.00
AP-70-MNT Aruba 70/2E Wireless Access Point Wall / Ceiling Mounting Kit 35.00
AP-70-MNT-M Aruba 70/2E Access Point Wall/Ceiling Mounting Kit (metal parts) 50.00
AP-85-CBL-1 Aruba 85 AC Power Provisioning Cable (1m) 55.00
AP-85-CBL-2-EU-S Aruba 85 AC Power Cable (3m), EU version 55.00
AP-85-CBL-2-US-S Aruba 85 AC Power Cable (3m), US version 55.00
AP-85-CBL-4-S Aruba 85 DC Power Cable (3m) 55.00
AP-85-PT-1 Aruba 85 Street Light Power Tap Kit (3m) 145.00
AP-85-MNT-1 Aruba 85 Antenna Mount Bracket 45.00
AP-85-MNT-S Aruba 85 Mounting Kit Spare 175.00
AP-85-MNT-2 AP-85 Low Profile Wall Mount Bracket 35.00
AP-90-MNT Aruba 90 Series Access Point Wall / Ceiling Mounting Kit 35.00
AP-CBL-1 Aruba Outdoor Antenna Cable Extension - N-Type Connector - 10' 110.00
CA-SPOE-ADAPT-3
SPOE Adapter Cable (RJ-45) - for Aruba 60/61/65/70 Wireless Access Points (Aruba
POE)
25.00
CA-SPOE-ADAPT-4
SPOE Adapter Cable (RJ-45) - for Aruba 60/61/65/70 Wireless Access Points (Midspan
POE)
145.00
DEMO-KIT-C Aruba Demonstration Kit C 3995.00
DEMO-KIT-D Aruba Demonstration Kit D 8995.00
HW-200-MNT-19 Aruba 200 Series 19” Equipment Rack Mounting Kit 85.00
HW-620-MNT-DESK Aruba 620 Desk Stand Kit 85.00
HW-620-MNT-19 Aruba 620 19" Equipment Rack Mounting Kit 145.00
HW-2400-MNT-19 Aruba 2400 Series Replacement 19" Equipment Rack Mounting Kit 50.00
HW-3000-MNT-19 Aruba 3000 Series Replacement 19" Equipment Rack Mounting Kit 50.00
HW-800-MNT-19 Aruba 800 Series Replacement 19" Equipment Rack Mounting Kit 50.00
HW-MNT-19 Aruba 6000 Series Replacement 19" Equipment Rack Mounting Kit 50.00
HW-PSU-BLANK Aruba 6000 Series Power Supply Unit Slot Blank Panel 60.00
HW-SC-LC-BLANK Aruba 6000 Series Supervisor / Line Card Slot Blank Panel 60.00
PC-AC-ARG AC Power Cord (Argentina, 220V AC, 10A, 2M, BL) 0.00
PC-AC-AUS AC Power Cord (Australian Version) 0.00
PC-AC-BR AC Power Cord (Brazil Version) 0.00
PC-AC-CHN AC Power Cord (China Version) 0.00
PC-AC-DEN AC Power Cord (Denmark, 220V AC, 10A, 2M) 0.00
PC-AC-EC AC Power Cord (Continental European / Schuko Version) 0.00
PC-AC-IN AC Power Cord (India Version) 0.00
PC-AC-IS AC Power Cord (Israel, 250V AC, 10A, 2M, BL) 0.00
PC-AC-IT AC Power Cord (Italian Version) 0.00PC-AC-IT AC Power Cord (Italian Version) 0.00
PC-AC-JPN AC Power Cord (Japanese Version) 0.00
PC-AC-KOR AC Power Cord (Korea Version) 0.00
PC-AC-NA AC Power Cord (North America Version) 0.00
PC-AC-SWI AC Power Cord (Switzerland, 220V AC, 10A, 2M) 0.00
PC-AC-UK AC Power Cord (UK Version) 0.00
ArubaOS Software
LIC-200-SEC Security Software Bundle for A200 (8 AP License) 700.00
LIC-804-SEC Security Software Bundle for A800-4 (4 AP License) 1000.00
LIC-800-SEC Security Software Bundle for A800-16 (16 AP License) 4000.00
804-UG-SEC-1 Security Software Bundle Upgrade LIC-804-SEC to LIC-800-SEC 3000.00
LIC-2400-SEC Security Software Bundle for A2400-48 (48 AP License) 8000.00
LIC-SC1-SEC-48 Security Software Bundle for Supervisor Card I  (48 AP License) 10000.00
LIC-SC1-SEC Security Software Bundle for Supervisor Card I  (128 AP License) 16000.00
LIC-SC2-SEC Security Software Bundle for Supervisor Card II  (256 AP License) 32000.00
LIC-SC1-SEC-UG-1 Security Software for Supervisor Card I  (Upgrade 48 AP to 128 AP) 10000.00
LIC-200-PEF Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for A200 (8 AP License) 350.00
LIC-804-PEF Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for A800-4 (4 AP License) 500.00
LIC-800-PEF Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for A800-16 (16 AP License) 2000.00
804-UG-PEF-1 Policy Enforcement Firewall Upgrade LIC-804-PEF to LIC-800-PEF 1500.00
LIC-2400-PEF Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for A2400-48 (48 AP License) 4000.00
LIC-SC1-PEF-48 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for Aruba Supervisor Card I (48 AP) 5000.00
LIC-SC1-PEF Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for Aruba Supervisor Card I (128 AP) 8000.00
LIC-SC2-PEF Policy Enforcement Firewall Module for Aruba Supervisor Card II (256 AP) 16000.00
LIC-SC1-PEF-UG-1 Policy Enforcement Firewall for Supervisor Card I (Upgrade 48 AP to 128 AP) 5000.00
LIC-PEF-32 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (32 Users) 290.00
LIC-PEF-64 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (64 Users) 550.00
LIC-PEF-128 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (128 Users) 1050.00
LIC-PEF-256 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (256 Users) 2000.00
LIC-PEF-512 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (512 Users) 3800.00
LIC-PEF-1024 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (1024 Users) 7200.00
LIC-PEF-2048 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (2048 Users) 13600.00
LIC-PEF-4096 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (4096 Users) 24480.00
LIC-PEF-8192 Policy Enforcement Firewall Module License (8192 Users) 43520.00
LIC-PEFNG-1 Policy Enforcement Firewall (1 AP License) 80.00
LIC-PEFNG-2 Policy Enforcement Firewall (2 AP License) 150.00
LIC-PEFNG-4 Policy Enforcement Firewall (4 AP License) 290.00
LIC-PEFNG-8 Policy Enforcement Firewall (8 AP License) 550.00
LIC-PEFNG-16 Policy Enforcement Firewall (16 AP License) 1050.00
LIC-PEFNG-32 Policy Enforcement Firewall (32 AP License) 2000.00
LIC-PEFNG-64 Policy Enforcement Firewall (64 AP License) 3800.00
LIC-PEFNG-128 Policy Enforcement Firewall (128 AP License) 7200.00
LIC-PEFNG-256 Policy Enforcement Firewall (256 AP License) 13600.00
LIC-PEFNG-384 Policy Enforcement Firewall (384 AP License) 19380.00
LIC-PEFNG-512 Policy Enforcement Firewall (512 AP License) 24480.00
LIC-PEFNG-1024 Policy Enforcement Firewall (1024 AP License) 43520.00
LIC-620-PEFV Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 620 (VIA/VPN users) 400.00LIC-620-PEFV Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 620 (VIA/VPN users) 400.00
LIC-650-PEFV Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 650 (VIA/VPN users) 800.00
LIC-651-PEFV Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 651 (VIA/VPN users) 800.00
LIC-3200-PEFV Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 3200 (VIA/VPN users) 2700.00
LIC-3400-PEFV Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 3400 (VIA/VPN users) 4900.00
LIC-3600-PEFV Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba 3600 (VIA/VPN users) 8700.00
LIC-M3-PEFV Policy Enforcement Firewall for Aruba M3  (VIA/VPN users) 10000.00
LIC-200-WIP Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for A200 (8 AP License) 350.00
LIC-804-WIP Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for A800-4 (4 AP License) 500.00
LIC-800-WIP Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for A800-16  (16 AP License) 2000.00
804-UG-WIP-1 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module Upgrade LIC-804-WIP to LIC-800-WIP 1500.00
LIC-2400-WIP Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for A2400-48 (48 AP License) 4000.00
LIC-SC1-WIP-48 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for Aruba Supervisor Card I (48 AP) 5000.00
LIC-SC1-WIP Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for Aruba Supervisor Card I (128 AP) 8000.00
LIC-SC2-WIP Wireless Intrusion Protection Module for Aruba Supervisor Card II (256 AP) 16000.00
LIC-SC1-WIP-UG-1 Wireless Intrusion Protection for Sup. Card I (Upgrade 48 AP to 128 AP) 5000.00
LIC-WIP-1 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (1 AP Support) 70.00
LIC-WIP-2 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (2 AP Support) 130.00
LIC-WIP-4 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (4 AP Support) 240.00
LIC-WIP-8 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (8 AP Support) 450.00
LIC-WIP-16 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (16 AP Support) 840.00
LIC-WIP-32 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (32 AP Support) 1600.00
LIC-WIP-64 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (64 AP Support) 3030.00
LIC-WIP-128 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (128 AP Support) 5720.00
LIC-WIP-256 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (256 AP Support) 10300.00
LIC-WIP-384 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (384 AP Support) 14590.00
LIC-WIP-512 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (512 AP Support) 18310.00
LIC-WIP-1024 Wireless Intrusion Protection Module License (1024 AP Support) 32040.00
804-UG-800 Upgrade 800-04 to 800-16 (4 AP to 16 AP) 3000.00
LIC-1-AP Access Point License (1 Access Point License) 75.00
LIC-2-AP Access Point License (2 Access Point License) 150.00
LIC-4-AP Access Point License (4 Access Point License) 300.00
LIC-8-AP Access Point License (8 Access Point License) 600.00
LIC-16-AP Access Point License (16 Access Point License) 1200.00
LIC-32-AP Access Point License (32 Access Point License) 2280.00
LIC-64-AP Access Point License (64 Access Point License) 4320.00
LIC-128-AP Access Point License (128 Access Point License) 8160.00
LIC-256-AP Access Point License (256 Access Point License) 15510.00
LIC-384-AP Access Point License (384 Access Point License) 22650.00
LIC-512-AP Access Point License (512 Access Point License) 29380.00
LIC-1024-AP Access Point License (1024 Access Point License) 55490.00
LIC-8-AP120
AP-120abg  Access Point 802.11pre-n upgrade License (8 Access Point License) 1040.00
LIC-16-AP120
AP-120abg  Access Point 802.11pre-n upgrade License (16 Access Point License) 2000.00

LIC-32-AP125
AP-125abg  Access Point 802.11pre-n upgrade License (32 Access Point License) 5760.00
LIC-64-AP125
AP-125abg  Access Point 802.11pre-n upgrade License (64 Access Point License) 11040.00
LIC-128-AP125
AP-125abg  Access Point 802.11pre-n upgrade License (128 Access Point License) 21120.00
LIC-256-AP125
AP-125abg  Access Point 802.11pre-n upgrade License (256 Access Point License) 40320.00
LIC-512-AP125
AP-125abg  Access Point 802.11pre-n upgrade License (512 Access Point License) 76800.00
LIC-200-VPN VPN Server Module for A200 (8 AP License) 0.00
LIC-804-VPN VPN Server Module for A800-4  (4 AP License) 0.00
LIC-800-VPN VPN Server Module for A800-16 (16 AP License) 0.00
804-UG-VPN-1 VPN Server Module Upgrade LIC-804-VPN to LIC-800-VPN 0.00
LIC-2400-VPN VPN Server Module for A2400-48 (48 AP License) 0.00
LIC-SC1-VPN-48 VPN Server Module for Aruba Supervisor Card I (48 AP) 0.00
LIC-SC1-VPN VPN Server Module for Aruba Supervisor Card I (128 AP) 0.00
LIC-SC2-VPN VPN Server Module for Aruba Supervisor Card II (256 AP) 0.00
LIC-SC1-VPN-UG-1 VPN Server Module for Supervisor Card I (Upgrade 48 AP to 128 AP) 0.00
LIC-VPN-32 VPN Server Module License (32 Sessions) 0.00
LIC-VPN-64 VPN Server Module License (64 Sessions) 0.00
LIC-VPN-128 VPN Server Module License (128 Sessions) 0.00
LIC-VPN-256 VPN Server Module License (256 Sessions) 0.00
LIC-VPN-512 VPN Server Module License (512 Sessions) 0.00
LIC-VPN-1024 VPN Server Module License (1024 Sessions) 0.00
LIC-VPN-2048 VPN Server Module License (2048 Sessions) 0.00
LIC-VPN-4096 VPN Server Module License (4096 Sessions) 0.00
LIC-VPN-8192 VPN Server Module License (8192 Sessions) 0.00
LIC-200-VOC Voice Services Module for A200 (8 AP License) 0.00
LIC-804-VOC Voice Services Module for A800-4 (4 AP License) 0.00
LIC-800-VOC Voice Services Module for A800 (16 AP License) 0.00
804-UG-VOC-1 Voice Services Module Upgrade LIC-804-VOC to LIC-800-VOC 0.00
LIC-2400-VOC Voice Services Module for A2400 (48 AP License) 0.00
LIC-SC1-VOC-48 Voice Services Module for Aruba Supervisor Card I (48 AP) 0.00
LIC-SC1-VOC Voice Services Module for Aruba Supervisor Card I (128 AP) 0.00
LIC-SC2-VOC Voice Services Module for Aruba Supervisor Card II (256 AP) 0.00
LIC-SC1-VOC-UG-1 Voice Services Module for Sup. Card I (Upgrade 48 AP to 128 AP) 0.00
LIC-VOC-32 Voice Services Module License (32 Users) 0.00
LIC-VOC-64 Voice Services Module License (64 Users) 0.00
LIC-VOC-128 Voice Services Module License (128 Users) 0.00
LIC-VOC-256 Voice Services Module License (256 Users) 0.00
LIC-VOC-512 Voice Services Module License (512 Users) 0.00
LIC-VOC-1024 Voice Services Module License (1024 Users) 0.00
LIC-VOC-2048 Voice Services Module License (2048 Users) 0.00
LIC-VOC-4096 Voice Services Module License (4096 Users) 0.00
LIC-VOC-8192 Voice Services Module License (8192 Users) 0.00
LIC-1-RAP Remote Access Point License (Single Access Point License) 75.00
LIC-4-RAP Remote Access Point License (4 Access Point License) 300.00
LIC-6-RAP Remote Access Point License (6 Access Point License) 450.00
LIC-8-RAP Remote Access Point License (8 Access Point License) 600.00
LIC-16-RAP Remote Access Point License (16 Access Point License) 1200.00
LIC-24-RAP Remote Access Point License (24 Access Point License) 1800.00
LIC-32-RAP Remote Access Point License (32 Access Point License) 2280.00
LIC-48-RAP Remote Access Point License (48 Access Point License) 3420.00
LIC-64-RAP Remote Access Point License (64 Access Point License) 4320.00LIC-64-RAP Remote Access Point License (64 Access Point License) 4320.00
LIC-128-RAP Remote Access Point License (128 Access Point License) 8160.00
LIC-256-RAP Remote Access Point License (256 Access Point License) 15510.00
LIC-512-RAP Remote Access Point License (512 Access Point License) 29380.00
LIC-1024-RAP Remote Access Point License (1024 Access Point License) 55490.00
LIC-1-IMP Indoor Mesh Point License (Single Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-2-IMP Indoor Mesh Point License (2 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-4-IMP Indoor Mesh Point License (4 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-6-IMP Indoor Mesh Point License (6 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-8-IMP Indoor Mesh Point License (8 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-16-IMP Indoor Mesh Point License (16 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-24-IMP Indoor Mesh Point License (24 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-32-IMP Indoor Mesh Point License (32 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-48-IMP Indoor Mesh Point License (48 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-64-IMP Indoor Mesh Point License (64 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-128-IMP Indoor Mesh Point License (128 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-256-IMP Indoor Mesh Point License (256 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-1-MAP Outdoor Mesh Point License (Single Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-2-MAP Outdoor Mesh Point License (2 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-4-MAP Outdoor Mesh Point License (4 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-6-MAP Outdoor Mesh Point License (6 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-8-MAP Outdoor Mesh Point License (8 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-16-MAP Outdoor Mesh Point License (16 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-24-MAP Outdoor Mesh Point License (24 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-32-MAP Outdoor Mesh Point License (32 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-48-MAP Outdoor Mesh Point License (48 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-64-MAP Outdoor Mesh Point License (64 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-128-MAP Outdoor Mesh Point License (128 Mesh AP License) 0.00
LIC-256-MAP Outdoor Mesh Point License (256 Mesh AP License) 0.00
804-UG-XSC-1 xSec Module Upgrade LIC-804-XSC to LIC-800-XSC 1500.00
LIC-200-XSC xSec Module for A200 (8 AP License) 350.00
LIC-2400-XSC xSec Module for A2400-48 (48 AP License) 4000.00
LIC-800-XSC xSec Module for A800-16 (16 AP License) 2000.00
LIC-804-XSC xSec Module for A800-4 (4 APLicense) 500.00
LIC-SC1-XSC xSec Module for Aruba Supervisor Card I (128 AP) 8000.00
LIC-SC1-XSC-48 xSec Module for Aruba Supervisor Card I (48 AP) 5000.00
LIC-SC1-XSC-UG-1 xSec Module for Supervisor Card I (Upgrade 48 AP to 128 AP) 5000.00
LIC-SC2-XSC xSec Module for Aruba Supervisor Card II (256 AP) 16000.00
LIC-XSC-1024 xSec Module License (1024 Sessions) 7200.00
LIC-XSC-32 xSec Module License (32 Sessions) 290.00
LIC-XSC-64 xSec Module License (64 Sessions) 550.00
LIC-XSC-128 xSec Module License (128 Sessions) 1050.00
LIC-XSC-256 xSec Module License (256 Sessions) 2000.00
LIC-XSC-512 xSec Module License (512 Sessions) 3800.00
LIC-XSC-2048 xSec Module License (2048 Sessions) 13600.00
LIC-XSC-4096 xSec Module License (4096 Sessions) 24480.00
LIC-XSC-8192 xSec Module License (8192 Sessions) 43520.00
LIC-4-POE PoE License for 600 Series (4 Ports) 120.00LIC-4-POE PoE License for 600 Series (4 Ports) 120.00
Content Security Service Software
CSS-STD-1-100 Standard bundle (anti-malware and URL filtering) 1 year subscription for 100 users 5500.00
CSS-STD-3-100 Standard bundle (anti-malware and URL filtering) 3 year subscription for 100 users 14025.00